
ePublishing System, Government of India
Tender Details

Date : 23-Jan-2026 10:52 AM

 Print

Basic Details
Organisation Chain All India Institute of Ayurveda
Tender Reference
Number J-13/4/2025-AIIAGoa

Tender ID 2026_AIIA_826862_1
Tender Type Open Tender Form of contract EOI
Tender Category Services No. of Covers 2

Payment Mode Offline Is Multi Currency Allowed For
BOQ No

Is Multi Currency
Allowed For Fee No

 

Payment Instruments
Offline S.No Instrument Type

1 Demand Draft
2 FDR
3 Bankers Cheque
4 Bank Guarantee
5 As Per Tender Document
6 Not Applicable/ As per Tender Document

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2
Cover No Cover Document Type Description

1 Fee/PreQual/Technical .xls

Operation and
Maintenance
Works at
AIIA, Goa

2 Finance .xls

Operation and
Maintenance
Works at
AIIA, Goa

 

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 0.00]
Tender Fee in ₹ 0.00

Fee Payable To NA Fee Payable At NA
Tender Fee
Exemption Allowed

NA

EMD Fee Details
EMD Amount in ₹ 20,00,000 EMD Exemption

Allowed
No

EMD Fee Type fixed EMD Percentage NA
EMD Payable To NIL EMD Payable At NIL

Work /Item(s)
Title Operation and Maintenance Works at AIIA, Goa
Work Description Operation and Maintenance Works at AIIA, Goa
Pre Qualification
Details

Please refer Tender documents. 

Tender Value in ₹ 10,00,00,000 Product Category Miscellaneous
Services

Sub category NA 

Contract Type Tender Bid Validity(Days) 150 Period Of Work(Days) 730 
Location All India Institute of

Ayurveda, Goa
Pincode 403513 Pre Bid Meeting Place All India Institute of

Ayurveda, Goa 
Pre Bid Meeting
Address

All India Institute of
Ayurveda, Goa 

Pre Bid Meeting Date 30-Jan-2026
03:00 PM 

Bid Opening Place All India Institute of
Ayurevda, Goa

 
Critical Dates
Publish Date 23-Jan-2026 03:00 PM Bid Opening Date 27-Feb-2026 04:00 PM
Document Download / Sale Start
Date

23-Jan-2026 05:00 PM Document Download / Sale End
Date

27-Feb-2026 03:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 24-Jan-2026 09:00 AM  Clarification End Date 29-Jan-2026 02:00 PM 
Bid Submission Start Date 05-Feb-2026 03:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 27-Feb-2026 03:00 PM
 
Tender Documents
NIT
Document S.No Document Name Description Document Size

(in KB)
1 Tendernotice_1.pdf Operation and Maintenance Works at AIIA, Goa 11651.66
 

Work Item
Documents

 

1/23/26, 10:52 AM ePublishing System, Government of India

https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app?component=view&page=EpublishPublishedTenderList&service=direct&session=T&sp=SFvbYgd4BRfrr%2Bc… 1/2

70794/2026/STR

1

File No. J-13/4/2025-AIIAGoa (Computer No. 6767)

Generated from eOffice by Sagar Seth, STORE_KEEPER(ST)-STRG, STORE_KEEPER(STR)1, AIIA GOA on 27/01/2026 10:52 AM

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);


S.No Document Type Document Name Description Document Size
(in KB)

1 Tender Documents Operation and Maintenance Works at
AIIA, Goa.pdf

Operation and Maintenance
Works at AIIA, Goa 11651.66

 
 
Tender Inviting Authority
Name Director
Address All India Institute of Ayurevda, Goa
 
Tender Creator Details
Created By MOHIT KAUSHIK
Designation Store Keeper
Created Date 23-Jan-2026 10:42 AM
 
 

1/23/26, 10:52 AM ePublishing System, Government of India

https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app?component=view&page=EpublishPublishedTenderList&service=direct&session=T&sp=SFvbYgd4BRfrr%2Bc… 2/2

70794/2026/STR

2

File No. J-13/4/2025-AIIAGoa (Computer No. 6767)

Generated from eOffice by Sagar Seth, STORE_KEEPER(ST)-STRG, STORE_KEEPER(STR)1, AIIA GOA on 27/01/2026 10:52 AM


